
May-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
01-May-05 BRECON EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
01-May-05 RESTORATION WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
01-May-05 DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 -5.00
04-May-05 MONGER LANE EW LOST -2.00 -7.00
05-May-05 MARAAHEL EW WON 4/1 4.80 -2.20
07-May-05 KONG WIN WON 9/2 4.50 2.30
07-May-05 CASSYDORA WIN WON 11/4 2.75 5.05
07-May-05 DOUBLE WIN WON 9/2 11/4 19.63 24.68
08-May-05 RIFLEMAN WIN LOST -1.00 23.68
10-May-05 ZEITGEIST WIN LOST -1.00 22.68
10-May-05 LETS ROLL WIN LOST -1.00 21.68
12-May-05 PHAR OUT PHAVORITE EW WON NO BET 7/2 0.00 21.68
12-May-05 LYRICIST'S DREAM EW 2ND 7/2 0.00 21.68
12-May-05 DOUBLE EW PLACED 7/2 7/2 3.90 25.58
14-May-05 TARFAH EW NR 0.00 25.58
14-May-05 HAWRIDGE PRINCE EW LOST -2.00 23.58
14-May-05 DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 21.58
14-May-05 LAMPOS EW LOST -2.00 19.58
15-May-05 ESTUARY EW LOST -2.00 17.58
15-May-05 LAGO D'ORO EW NO BET 0.00 17.58
16-May-05 LORD DUNDANIEL EW 2ND 7/1r4 0.26 17.84
16-May-05 BALLYHURRY EW 2ND 6/1 0.20 18.04
16-May-05 RICHTEE WIN WON 11/4 2.75 20.79
16-May-05 DOUBLE WIN LOST -1.00 19.79
17-May-05 DONNA'S DOUBLE WIN LOST -1.00 18.79
17-May-05 COLWAY RITZ WIN LOST -1.00 17.79
18-May-05 SNAP EW LOST -2.00 15.79
19-May-05 DOUBLE GEM WIN LOST -1.00 14.79
19-May-05 HIGH PRIESTESS WIN NR 0.00 14.79
19-May-05 DOUBLE EW PLACED NR 7/2 -0.30 14.49
20-May-05 LOUGH RYNN WIN LOST -1.00 13.49
21-May-05 CELTIC THUNDER EW 3RD 8/1 0.60 14.09
23-May-05 HARTSHEAD EW 3RD 13/2 0.30 14.39
28-May-05 HARTSHEAD WIN LOST -1.00 13.39
28-May-05 DALRIATH EW LOST -2.00 11.39
28-May-05 MARTIN HOUSE EW LOST -2.00 9.39
31-May-05 CHARLIE TANGO WIN WON 3/1 3.00 12.39
31-May-05 ROCK LOBSTER EW 2ND 5/1 0.00 12.39
31-May-05 DOUBLE EW PLACED 7/2 4/1 1.37 13.76


